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PUA 9505 H-Beam / Girder clamp Connect-it 70-180 mm

The PUA 9505 is part of the modular Vogel’s display/projector mounting system which enables you to easily create
your own (H-beam/girder) mounting solutions for medium- to large-sized displays.

Main Color Black
Guarantee 5 years
Max. distance to ceiling (mm) 20

Max. screen weight (kg) 80
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PUA 9505 H-Beam / Girder clamp Connect-it 70-180 mm

PUA9505

The PUA 9505 is designed for mounting flat displays and projectors on Girder/H-beams without drilling. The PUA
9505 is suitable for girders with a width between 70 mm and 180 mm.The PUA 9505 needs to be used in
combination with the ceiling plates (PUC 1011/ 1035/ 1060/ 1065/ 1070/ 1080) and the PUC 21xx, PUC 23xx, PUC

25xx poles.

Features

- Easy mounting
- Girder width 70 - 190 mm
- Heavy duty design for professional use

- Needs to be used in combination with a Connect-it ceiling plate (PUC 1011, PUC 1060, PUC 1070 or PUC 1080)

- No drill needed for Girder/H-beam mount

Logistic information
EAN Code Product

Net weight including packaging (kg)
Single Box Width (mm)

Single Box Length (mm)

Single Box Height (mm)

8712285319440
3.2

261

291

72
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